Novice Results
2025 RMSolo#5

Pos Name
1 Dalton Gray
2 Gunnar Germany
3 Nathan Gonzales
4 Taeron Waring
5 Katie Rant
6 Terek DeBoer
7 Carl Germany
8 Stefan Klaer
9 Madeline Jenkins
10 Jackie Pifer
11 Colton Smith
12 Rachael Burtraw
13 Marc Eustaquio
14 Carolyn Berta
15 Aaden Sinz
16 Gabe Berta
17 Dustin Chisum
18 Ryan Loi
19 Alec Gildner

Class
N/CAMT
N/DS
N/FS
N/DST
N/XB
N/XB
N/DS
N/GS
N/SSC
N/SSC
N/XB
N/HS
N/DS
N/BS
N/DST
N/BS
N/CAMS
N/CST
N/CS

Num
20
130
29
23
34
10
30
97
166
66
24
69
99
117
12
17
4
44
98

Time
41.897
44.850
44.620
46.080
44 .611
45.057
47.369
48.611
48.818
49.346
47.224
51.547
50.434
50.272
50.854

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Index
0.821
0.811
0.817
0.818
0.848
0.848
0.811
0.794
0.809
0.809
0.848
0.784
0.811
0.819
0.818
0.819
0.844
0.830
0.813

Index Time
34.397
36.373
36.455
37.693
37.830
38.208
38.416
38.597
39.494
39.921
40.046
40.413
40.902
41173
41.599

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Behind From First Points

1.976
0.082
1.238
0.137
0.378
0.208
0.181
0.897
0.427
0.125
0.367
0.489
0.271
0.426

2.737
4.713
4.795
6.033
6.170
6.548
6.756
6.937
7.834
8.261
8.386
8.753
9.242
9.513
9.939

920
870
868
840
837
829
824
820
802
793
791
783
774
769
761



