

# Novice Results

## 2025 RMSolo#5

---

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
1	Dalton Gray	N/CAMT	20	41.897	0.821	34.397	-	2.737	920
2	Gunnar Germany	N/DS	130	44.850	0.811	36.373	1.976	4.713	870
3	Nathan Gonzales	N/FS	29	44.620	0.817	36.455	0.082	4.795	868
4	Taeron Waring	N/DST	23	46.080	0.818	37.693	1.238	6.033	840
5	Katie Rant	N/XB	34	44.611	0.848	37.830	0.137	6.170	837
6	Terek DeBoer	N/XB	10	45.057	0.848	38.208	0.378	6.548	829
7	Carl Germany	N/DS	30	47.369	0.811	38.416	0.208	6.756	824
8	Stefan Klaer	N/GS	97	48.611	0.794	38.597	0.181	6.937	820
9	Madeline Jenkins	N/SSC	166	48.818	0.809	39.494	0.897	7.834	802
10	Jackie Pifer	N/SSC	66	49.346	0.809	39.921	0.427	8.261	793
11	Colton Smith	N/XB	24	47.224	0.848	40.046	0.125	8.386	791
12	Rachael Burtraw	N/HS	69	51.547	0.784	40.413	0.367	8.753	783
13	Marc Eustaquio	N/DS	99	50.434	0.811	40.902	0.489	9.242	774
14	Carolyn Berta	N/BS	117	50.272	0.819	41.173	0.271	9.513	769
15	Aaden Sinz	N/DST	12	50.854	0.818	41.599	0.426	9.939	761
16	Gabe Berta	N/BS	17	No Time	0.819	No Time	-	-	-
17	Dustin Chisum	N/CAMS	4	No Time	0.844	No Time	-	-	-
18	Ryan Loi	N/CST	44	No Time	0.830	No Time	-	-	-
19	Alec Gildner	N/CS	98	No Time	0.813	No Time	-	-	-